

Parkour UK Partner Venue

Being a Partner Venue- What is it?

Being a Partner Venue of Parkour UK gives official recognition that you operate to the highest standards of coaching practice, where the safety and welfare of all participants is of the highest priority. You can display the Parkour UK Partner logo on your website / social media, in your facility/venue and in your marketing materials. We will also list and publicise our Partner Venues through our own website and social media channels. This should give current and new customers confidence in choosing your business. It can also give confidence and credibility in the eyes of other stakeholders such as insurance companies.

As a partner, and the first step in evolving our new membership offer, we would like to invite venues to work in collaboration with us, and have your say on important matters on behalf of the community and your business. All consultation with Partner Venues will take place remotely and will usually be a request for your views or comments on a particular issue to be submitted to Parkour UK for consideration. Partner Venues MUST meet the Coaching Standards to be accepted. The membership year will run from January 1st 2024 – December 31st 2024. The deadline for applications to be processed by the end of this year is Friday 15th December 2023. Parkour UK will need to receive applications and supporting evidence by this date. Partner Venue membership will remain open into 2024 and we will consider applications during the year on an individual basis.

What else is included?

We have prioritised this element of the membership offer to assist venues to achieve a recognised standard and association with the National Governing Body, Parkour UK. A Parkour UK marketing pack including Partner Venue logo will be issued to accepted Partner Venues for use on digital platforms, which can also be used on venue branding.

What are the requirements?

Partner Venues must meet the Coaching Standards (document below) to be accepted and will need to submit coaching certificates and other supporting evidence listed on the application form in support of this. Partner Venues will have the opportunity to collaborate with Parkour UK to develop, evolve and role model standards across the parkour community. All applications, along with supporting evidence need to be received by Parkour UK by 15th December 2023 to be processed before the end of the calendar year.

What is the cost?

The cost to become a Partner Venue, for non-members is £95 per annum or £10 per month payable by direct debit. For venues that are current Affiliate Members of Parkour UK, there will be no cost, but an application and supporting evidence will still need to be submitted.

How to apply

To apply for Partner Venue status, please apply through the Typeform on our website. Applications received after 15th December will not be processed prior to the end of the calendar year. Once applications have been processed and accepted, you will receive a Partner Venue 2023 logo and an invoice, either for the annual fee or monthly direct debit, as indicated on your application form. The marketing pack including the 2024 logo will be sent out once the direct debit has been set up or the annual fee has been paid. For questions or queries please contact Parkour UK – info@parkour.uk.